Kirby Bellars Parish Council

Schedule of Payments

Considered at the Parish Council meeting on the 17" July 2023

Payments to be made following approval.

V. Webster
May and June Salary

Central Business Services
June and July

Kirby Bellars Village Hall
15" May 2023

Auditing Solutions Ltd
Internal Audit

Derek Overfield
Mowing 17.05.23 and 21.06.23

Signed by Chair:

£547.52

£21.00

£24.00

£222.00

£70.00

Date:




