## **Kirby Bellars Parish Council**

## **Schedule of Payments**

Considered at the Parish Council meeting on the 17<sup>th</sup> July 2023

## Payments to be made following approval.

V. Webster May and June Salary	£547.52
Central Business Services June and July	£21.00
Kirby Bellars Village Hall 15 <sup>th</sup> May 2023	£24.00
Auditing Solutions Ltd Internal Audit	£222.00
Derek Overfield Mowing 17.05.23 and 21.06.23	£70.00
Signed by Chair:	
Date:	